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Directorate of Technical Education
RECRUITMENT TEST, JUNE 2018

DATE: 6 JULY, 2018
Time: 11.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

TOTAL SEAT ARRANGEMENT (4835)

ECE BUILDING (WEST PALASHI) (3334)
CSE WING (WEST SIDE)  (1511)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.

BASEMENT (50)
1400001 ---- 1400025 Steno cum Computer Typist

B-07
25

50
1100001 ---- 1100025 Estimator 25

FIRST FLOOR (240)
1400026 ---- 1400049 Steno cum Computer Typist

103
24

48
1100026 ---- 1100049 Estimator 24
1400050 ---- 1400073 Steno cum Computer Typist

104
24

48
1100050 ---- 1100073 Estimator 24
1400074 ---- 1400089 Steno cum Computer Typist

107
16

48
1100074 ---- 1100105 Estimator 32
1400090 ---- 1400113 Steno cum Computer Typist

108
24

48
1100106 ---- 1100129 Estimator 24
1400114 ---- 1400137 Steno cum Computer Typist

109
24

48
1100130 ---- 1100153 Estimator 24

SECOND FLOOR (240)
1400138 ---- 1400161 Steno cum Computer Typist

203
24

48
1100154 ---- 1100177 Estimator 24
1400162 ---- 1400185 Steno cum Computer Typist

204
24

48
1100178 ---- 1100201 Estimator 24
1400186 ---- 1400209 Steno cum Computer Typist

205
24

48
1100202 ---- 1100225 Estimator 24
1400210 ---- 1400233 Steno cum Computer Typist

206
24

48
1100226 ---- 1100249 Estimator 24
1400234 ---- 1400257 Steno cum Computer Typist

207
24

48
1100250 ---- 1100273 Estimator 24

FIFTH FLOOR (148)
1400258 ---- 1400295 Steno cum Computer Typist

503
38

761100274 ---- 1100300 Estimator 27
1800001 ---- 1800011 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 11
1400296 ---- 1400331 Steno cum Computer Typist

504
36

72
1800012 ---- 1800047 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 36

EIGHTH FLOOR (651)
1400332 ---- 1400403 Steno cum Computer Typist

802
72

108
1800048 ---- 1800083 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 36
1400404 ---- 1400451 Steno cum Computer Typist

803
48

144
1800084 ---- 1800179 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 96
1400452 ---- 1400523 Steno cum Computer Typist

804
72

108
1800180 ---- 1800215 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 36
1400524 ---- 1400595 Steno cum Computer Typist

805
72

108
1800216 ---- 1800251 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 36
1400596 ---- 1400651 Steno cum Computer Typist

Hall - 808A
56

87
1800252 ---- 1800282 Steno Typist cum Comp. Op. 31
1000001 ---- 1000032 Computer Technician

Hall - 808B
32

96
1900001 ---- 1900064 Librarian 64

NINTH FLOOR (WEST) (182)
1000033 ---- 1000053 Computer Technician

920
21

42
1900065 ---- 1900085 Librarian 21
1000054 ---- 1000081 Computer Technician

921
28

56
1900086 ---- 1900113 Librarian 28
1000082 ---- 1000095 Computer Technician

922
14

42
1900114 ---- 1900141 Librarian 28

No. of 
Seats

Total No. 
of Seats
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1000096 ---- 1000109 Computer Technician
923

14
42

1900142 ---- 1900169 Librarian 28

ECE BUILDING CONTD.
EEE WING (EAST SIDE)  (1823)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.

FIRST FLOOR (48)
1000110 ---- 1000133 Computer Technician

139
24

48
1900170 ---- 1900193 Librarian 24

SECOND FLOOR (240)
1000134 ---- 1000157 Computer Technician

233
24

48
1900194 ---- 1900217 Librarian 24
1000158 ---- 1000181 Computer Technician

235
24

48
1900218 ---- 1900241 Librarian 24
1000182 ---- 1000205 Computer Technician

236
24

48
1900242 ---- 1900265 Librarian 24
1000206 ---- 1000229 Computer Technician

237
24

48
1900266 ---- 1900289 Librarian 24
1000230 ---- 1000253 Computer Technician

238
24

48
1900290 ---- 1900313 Librarian 24

FIFTH FLOOR (160)
1000254 ---- 1000285 Computer Technician

535
32

64
1900314 ---- 1900345 Librarian 32
1000286 ---- 1000309 Computer Technician

538
24

48
1900346 ---- 1900369 Librarian 24
1000310 ---- 1000333 Computer Technician

539
24

48
1900370 ---- 1900393 Librarian 24

SIXTH FLOOR (120)
1000334 ---- 1000363 Computer Technician

629
30

60
1900394 ---- 1900423 Librarian 30
1000364 ---- 1000393 Computer Technician

635
30

60
1900424 ---- 1900453 Librarian 30

SEVENTH FLOOR (93)
1000394 ---- 1000417 Computer Technician

736
24

48
1900454 ---- 1900477 Librarian 24
1000418 ---- 1000439 Computer Technician

739
22

45
1900478 ---- 1900500 Librarian 23

EIGHTH FLOOR (730)
1000440 ---- 1000477 Computer Technician

Hall - 808C
38

114
1900501 ---- 1900576 Librarian 76
1000478 ---- 1000541 Computer Technician

Hall - 808D
64

87
1900577 ---- 1900599 Librarian 23
1000542 ---- 1000606 Computer Technician

Hall - 812A
65

100
1300001 ---- 1300035 Designer 35
1700001 ---- 1700072 Cashier

Hall - 812B
72

108
1200001 ---- 1200036 Draftsman 36
1700073 ---- 1700162 Cashier

Hall - 812C
90

150
1200037 ---- 1200096 Draftsman 60
1700163 ---- 1700276 Cashier

Hall - 812D
114

171
1200097 ---- 1200153 Draftsman 57

NINTH FLOOR (EAST) (396)
1700277 ---- 1700324 Cashier

901
48

72
1200154 ---- 1200177 Draftsman 24
1700325 ---- 1700384 Cashier

902
60

90
1200178 ---- 1200207 Draftsman 30
1700385 ---- 1700432 Cashier

903
48

72
1200208 ---- 1200231 Draftsman 24
1700433 ---- 1700492 Cashier

904
60

90
1200232 ---- 1200261 Draftsman 30
1700493 ---- 1700540 Cashier

905
48

72

No. of 
Seats

Total No. 
of Seats
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1200262 ---- 1200285 Draftsman
905

24
72

SEVENTH FLOOR (36)
1700541 ---- 1700556 Cashier

 729 (Lab-1)
16

36
1200286 ---- 1200305 Draftsman 20

E M E BUILDING (1501)
WEST SIDE (924)

Roll Nos. Post Room No.

FIRST FLOOR (162)
1700557 ---- 1700592 Cashier ME-219 36 541200306 ---- 1200323 Draftsman 18
1700593 ---- 1700628 Cashier ME-220 36 541200324 ---- 1200341 Draftsman 18
1700629 ---- 1700646 Cashier ME-221 18 541200342 ---- 1200377 Draftsman 36

SECOND FLOOR (306)
1700647 ---- 1700670 Cashier IPE-321 24 481200378 ---- 1200401 Draftsman 24
1700671 ---- 1700694 Cashier IPE-322 24 481200402 ---- 1200425 Draftsman 24
1700695 ---- 1700718 Cashier IPE-323 24 481200426 ---- 1200449 Draftsman 24
1700719 ---- 1700742 Cashier IPE-324 24 481200450 ---- 1200473 Draftsman 24
1700743 ---- 1700782 Cashier IPE-327 40 601200474 ---- 1200493 Draftsman 20
1700783 ---- 1700818 Cashier IPE-330 36 541200494 ---- 1200511 Draftsman 18

THIRD FLOOR (186)
1700819 ---- 1700842 Cashier ME-414 24 421200512 ---- 1200529 Draftsman 18
1700843 ---- 1700856 Cashier ME-415 14 421200530 ---- 1200557 Draftsman 28
1700857 ---- 1700880 Cashier ME-416 24 481200558 ---- 1200581 Draftsman 24
1700881 ---- 1700916 Cashier ME-417 36 541200582 ---- 1200599 Draftsman 18

FOURTH FLOOR (158)
1700917 ---- 1700940 Cashier ME-509 24 481200600 ---- 1200623 Draftsman 24
1700941 ---- 1700968 Cashier ME-510 28 561200624 ---- 1200651 Draftsman 28
1700969 ---- 1701004 Cashier ME-512 36 541200652 ---- 1200669 Draftsman 18

FIFTH FLOOR (112)
1701005 ---- 1701024 Cashier NAME-609 20 401200670 ---- 1200689 Draftsman 20
1701025 ---- 1701040 Cashier NAME-610 16 321200690 ---- 1200705 Draftsman 16
1701041 ---- 1701056 Cashier 16 401200706 ---- 1200729 Draftsman 24

EAST SIDE (577)
THIRD FLOOR (239)

1701057 ---- 1701084 Cashier ME-403 28 561200730 ---- 1200757 Draftsman 28
1701085 ---- 1701120 Cashier ME-404 36 721200758 ---- 1200793 Draftsman 36
1701121 ---- 1701148 Cashier ME-405 28 551200794 ---- 1200820 Draftsman 27
1701149 ---- 1701176 Cashier ME-406 28 561200821 ---- 1200848 Draftsman 28

FOURTH FLOOR (96)
1701177 ---- 1701212 Cashier ME-502 36 541200849 ---- 1200866 Draftsman 18
1701213 ---- 1701236 Cashier ME-503 24 421200867 ---- 1200884 Draftsman 18

FIFTH FLOOR (242)
1701237 ---- 1701272 Cashier NAME-602 36 721200885 ---- 1200920 Draftsman 36
1701273 ---- 1701304 Cashier NAME-604 32 641200921 ---- 1200952 Draftsman 32
1701305 ---- 1701340 Cashier NAME-605 36 541200953 ---- 1200970 Draftsman 18
1701341 ---- 1701376 Cashier NAME-606 36 521200971 ---- 1200986 Draftsman 16

No. of 
Seats

Total No. 
of Seats

NAME Seminar 
Room
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Controller of Examinations
&

Professor, Department of EEE
BUET, Dhaka

( Dr. Quazi Deen Mohd Khosru )
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